
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Sulphur Springs 7/21/2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 24 2nd 25 3rd 27 1st 25

292 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 4.0 21.0 11.0 15.0 5.0 23.0 1.0 25.0 84.0 1

271 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Peppys Bosque Belle - 3880620 3.0 22.0 3.0 23.0 14.0 14.0 2.0 24.0 83.0 2

289 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 1.0 24.0 15.0 11.0 8.0 20.0 6.0 20.0 75.0 3

261 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 12.0 13.0 8.0 18.0 4.0 24.0 8.0 18.0 73.0 4

16 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 21.0 4.0 1.0 25.0 2.0 26.0 10.0 16.0 71.0 5

29 Susan McCulloch - TJ Mr San - 5.0 20.0 17.0 9.0 11.0 17.0 4.0 22.0 68.0 6

239 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 11.0 14.0 4.0 22.0 3.0 25.0 19.5 6.5 67.5 7

31 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 7.0 18.0 14.0 12.0 16.0 12.0 7.0 19.0 61.0 8

11 Cody Brown - Belle Zan - 4546288 9.0 16.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 9.0 17.0 61.0 9

1 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 2.0 23.0 7.0 19.0 24.0 4.0 11.0 15.0 61.0 10

68 Ku'uipo Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 23.0 2.0 10.0 16.0 9.0 19.0 3.0 23.0 60.0 11

4 Beverly Rhode  - Peppy Silver Cat - 4938310 8.0 17.0 5.0 21.0 18.0 10.0 15.0 11.0 59.0 12

40 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 6.0 19.0 9.0 17.0 20.0 8.0 13.0 13.0 57.0 13

60 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 14.0 11.0 2.0 24.0 19.0 9.0 17.0 9.0 53.0 14

264 Harvey Schraeder - Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 17.0 8.0 19.0 7.0 6.0 22.0 19.5 6.5 43.5 15

52 Julie Fine - Holidoc Holiday - 3461815 15.0 10.0 18.0 8.0 7.0 21.0 25.0 1.0 40.0 16

256 Larry Jacobs - Mr. San Bo - 3948379 16.0 9.0 20.0 6.0 26.0 2.0 5.0 21.0 38.0 17

277 Margaret Blalack - Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 13.0 12.0 13.0 13.0 23.0 5.0 24.0 2.0 32.0 18

245 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 18.0 7.0 24.0 2.0 21.0 7.0 12.0 14.0 30.0 19

278 Jerry Blalack - Mac Daddy Chic - 4404688 24.0 1.0 25.0 1.0 22.0 6.0 18.0 8.0 16.0 20

58 Tyler O'Neal - Smart Lil Flame - 760948 20.0 5.0 22.0 4.0 27.0 1.0 21.0 5.0 15.0 21

267 Martha Hayward - Peptos Rapper Minime - 4366622 19.0 6.0 23.0 3.0 25.0 3.0 23.0 3.0 15.0 22

26 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756980 #N/A #N/A 12.0 16.0 16.0 10.0 0.0

59 Dinny Barnes - El Poco Conde - 1444959 22.0 3.0 6.0 20.0 17.0 11.0 #N/A 0.0

62 Sara Cannon - Hobbys Little Bill - 4772725 SCR 21.0 5.0 15.0 13.0 22.0 4.0 0.0

255 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 SCR 12.0 14.0 13.0 15.0 14.0 12.0 0.0

266 Christy Schraeder - J D Whizkey - 4090367 10.0 15.0 #N/A 1.0 27.0 #N/A 0.0

Limited All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

24
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
26 TIE BREAKERS 10 7 5 3 2 1 4 6 8 9

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 24 289 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.0

2 23 1 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 74.0

3 22 271 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Peppys Bosque Belle - 3880620 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

4 21 292 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

5 20 29 Susan McCulloch - TJ Mr San - 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 72.0

6 19 40 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

7 18 31 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 71.0

8 17 4 Beverly Rhode  - Peppy Silver Cat - 4938310 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 71.0

9 16 11 Cody Brown - Belle Zan - 4546288 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 70.0

10 15 266 Christy Schraeder - J D Whizkey - 4090367 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 69.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Sulphur SpringsLocation:Bob Moorhouse

limited pleasure

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 14 239 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

12 13 261 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 69.0

13 12 277 Margaret Blalack - Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 67.0

14 11 60 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.0

15 10 52 Julie Fine - Holidoc Holiday - 3461815 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 66.0

16 9 256 Larry Jacobs - Mr. San Bo - 3948379 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.0

17 8 264 Harvey Schraeder - Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 65.0

18 7 245 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

19 6 267 Martha Hayward - Peptos Rapper Minime - 4366622 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 63.0

20 5 58 Tyler O'Neal - Smart Lil Flame - 760948 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

limited pleasure

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 4 16 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 62.0

22 3 59 Dinny Barnes - El Poco Conde - 1444959 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 61.0

23 2 68 Ku'uipo Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 56.0

24 1 278 Jerry Blalack - Mac Daddy Chic - 4404688 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 44.0

SCR #N/A 255 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176

SCR #N/A 62 Sara Cannon - Hobbys Little Bill - 4772725

limited pleasure

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
25 TIE BREAKERS 9 6 4 8 3 7 2 1 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Water 

Gun

Trot left; 

squirt, 

return

lope 

poles 

right 

lead

Walk 

bridge

Back 

thru 

Trees

Side 

pass log

Work 

Gate

Drag 

sled fig 

8

Walk 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 25 16 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 55.5

2 24 60 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 55.5

3 23 271 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Peppys Bosque Belle - 3880620 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 54.5

4 22 239 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 54.0

5 21 4 Beverly Rhode  - Peppy Silver Cat - 4938310 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.0

6 20 59 Dinny Barnes - El Poco Conde - 1444959 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.0

7 19 1 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 53.0

8 18 261 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 52.5

9 17 40 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 52.0

10 16 68 Ku'uipo Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 50.0

Limited Non-Pro Trail Sulphur SpringsLocation:Dewayne Rhea

limited pleasure

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 15 292 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 48.5

12 14 255 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 1.0 6.0 48.0

13 13 277 Margaret Blalack - Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 1.0 6.0 48.0

14 12 31 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 47.5

15 11 289 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 1.0 6.0 47.5

16 10 11 Cody Brown - Belle Zan - 4546288 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 47.5

17 9 29 Susan McCulloch - TJ Mr San - 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 47.5

18 8 52 Julie Fine - Holidoc Holiday - 3461815 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 47.5

19 7 264 Harvey Schraeder - Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 47.0

20 6 256 Larry Jacobs - Mr. San Bo - 3948379 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 46.5

limited pleasure

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 5 62 Sara Cannon - Hobbys Little Bill - 4772725 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 2.0 6.0 46.0

22 4 58 Tyler O'Neal - Smart Lil Flame - 760948 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 3.0 45.5

23 3 267 Martha Hayward - Peptos Rapper Minime - 4366622 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 0.0 6.0 45.5

24 2 245 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 43.0

25 1 278 Jerry Blalack - Mac Daddy Chic - 4404688 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 1.0 4.5 42.0

limited pleasure

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

27
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 8 2 6 3 4 5

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 27.0 266 Christy Schraeder - J D Whizkey - 4090367 8.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 65.5

2 26.0 16 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 1.0 61.5

3 25.0 239 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 59.5

4 24.0 261 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 57.0

5 23.0 292 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 52.0

6 22.0 264 Harvey Schraeder - Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 50.0

7 21.0 52 Julie Fine - Holidoc Holiday - 3461815 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 3.5 3.5 49.0

8 20.0 289 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 45.0

9 19.0 68 Ku'uipo Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 45.0

10 18.0 11 Cody Brown - Belle Zan - 4546288 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 1.0 44.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur SpringsLocation:Jason Becker

limited pleasure

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 17.0 29 Susan McCulloch - TJ Mr San - 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 3.0 42.5

12 16.0 26 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756980 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 41.5

13 15.0 255 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 0.0 6.0 3.5 2.0 40.0

14 14.0 271 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Peppys Bosque Belle - 3880620 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 39.5

15 13.0 62 Sara Cannon - Hobbys Little Bill - 4772725 8.0 3.0 8.0 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 39.0

16 12.0 31 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 6.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.5 6.0 38.5

17 11.0 59 Dinny Barnes - El Poco Conde - 1444959 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 7.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 0.5 37.5

18 10.0 4 Beverly Rhode  - Peppy Silver Cat - 4938310 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 35.0

19 9.0 60 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 7.5 2.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 2.5 35.0

20 8.0 40 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 7.5 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 7.0 34.0

limited pleasure

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 7.0 245 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.0

22 6.0 278 Jerry Blalack - Mac Daddy Chic - 4404688 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 34.0

23 5.0 277 Margaret Blalack - Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 3.5 6.5 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 31.0

24 4.0 1 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 7.5 2.5 7.0 2.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 31.0

25 3.0 267 Martha Hayward - Peptos Rapper Minime - 4366622 5.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 28.0

26 2.0 256 Larry Jacobs - Mr. San Bo - 3948379 4.5 3.0 5.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 10.0 20.0

27 1.0 58 Tyler O'Neal - Smart Lil Flame - 760948 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 13.5 12.5

limited pleasure

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:Bob Moorhouse Loc.

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
25 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1 5 4 6

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  

Position, 

Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness            

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 25.0 292 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 6 5 4 5 4 4 28

2 24.0 271 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Peppys Bosque Belle - 3880620 4 5 4 4 4 6 27

3 23.0 68 Ku'uipo Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 5 6 3 4 4 5 27

4 22.0 29 Susan McCulloch - TJ Mr San - 4 4 5 4 3 5 25

5 21.0 256 Larry Jacobs - Mr. San Bo - 3948379 7 4 3 5 2 2 23

6 20.0 289 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 4 6 4 4 2 2 22

7 19.0 31 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 3 4 4 5 3 3 22

8 18.0 261 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 3 4 3 3 3 5 21

9 17.0 11 Cody Brown - Belle Zan - 4546288 3 4 2 4 3 5 21

10 16.0 16 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 3 4 3 5 3 2 20

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

limited pleasure

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 15.0 1 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 3 4 3 3 3 4 20

12 14.0 245 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 3 4 3 3 3 3 19

13 13.0 40 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 4 3 2 3 3 4 19

14 12.0 255 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 3 4 3 3 2 3 18

15 11.0 4 Beverly Rhode  - Peppy Silver Cat - 4938310 3 3 3 3 4 2 18

16 10.0 26 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756980 2 3 3 3 2 4 17

17 9.0 60 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 2 3 2 4 3 3 17

18 8.0 278 Jerry Blalack - Mac Daddy Chic - 4404688 3 2 2 3 4 3 17

19.5 6.5 264 Harvey Schraeder - Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 3 3 3 2 2 3 16

19.5 6.5 239 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 3 3 3 2 2 3 16

limited pleasure

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 5.0 58 Tyler O'Neal - Smart Lil Flame - 760948 2 3 3 3 2 3 16

22 4.0 62 Sara Cannon - Hobbys Little Bill - 4772725 2 3 2 3 3 3 16

23 3.0 267 Martha Hayward - Peptos Rapper Minime - 4366622 4 3 4 4 0 0 15

24 2.0 277 Margaret Blalack - Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 0 0 2 5 3 5 15

25 1.0 52 Julie Fine - Holidoc Holiday - 3461815 0 0 2 4 3 4 13

limited pleasure

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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